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DUO 2. kierros 10.10.2023

joukkue keilat
Helmet 951
MatKa 932
Kamut 850
Suomu 3 968

pisteet

2 -

6
2 -
6

Tilanne 2. kierroksen jalkeen

joukkue ottelut

Vaara l 2
Suomu 1l
Helmet

MatKa

Kamut

Suomu 3
Hannu-Hanhet
Suomu 2

NN NDNNDNMNNDN

nimi

Jorma Eerikdinen
Ulla Vaaherkumpu
Seppo Kuisma
Liisa Huhtamaki
Matti Siltanen
Marli Roikonen
Lea Romppanen
Taimi Vaaralahti
Veikko Parikka

. Marjatta Laitinen
. Kaarina Maenpaa
. Pekka Malminen
. Ville Astrom

. Hannu Heino

. Aarne Reiman

. Niilo Nieminen

keilat pisteet

2062 14
1797 12
1791 10
1851 8
1818 8
1765 6
1757 4
1757 2

joukkue
Suomu 1

Vaara l
Hannu-Hanhet
Helmet

MatKa

Suomu 3
Suomu 3
Vaara l
Suomu 2
Helmet

MatKa

Kamut

Kamut
Hannu-Hanhet
Suomu 2
Suomu 1

joukkue
Vaara l

Hannu-Hanhet

Suomu 1
Suomu 2

puhdas

504
465
481
431
450
433
430
389
407
367
356
397
378
334
337
274

keilat pisteet
1043 6
926 2
895 6
867 2

Seuraava kierros:

7.11.2023

ka.
168,0
155,0
160,3
143,7
150,0
144,3
143,3
129,7
135,7
122,3
118,7
132,3
126,0
111,3
112,3
91,3

tas.

22
32
13
24
16
17
18
31
21
27
26
11
14
24
20

yht.
570

561
520
503
498
484
484
482
470
448
434
430
420
406
397
325



